11/12/2024
FURNITURE PROPOSAL
10330 Argonne Woods Drive, Suite 600
Woodridge, IL 60517
(630) 850-8700
Installation Address:Submitted By: Bill To:
Date:
Marisa Perez

.X No Option
H9173A Flagship 30W 3-Drw "A" Pull Lateral 30W 39-1/8H 18D2 $ 682.80 $ 1,365.6042
.X OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
H919460 60Wx18D Square Edge Laminate Top For Lateral File1 $ 399.91 $ 399.9143
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
CG-U7F3 36"Wx23 1/2"Dx65 7/8"H Double Door Storage Cabinet 5 High, with 4 Adjustable Shelves2 $ 1,298.04 $ 2,596.0844
S(N) Satin Nickel Pull Square Front
0006 HW-Charcoal
UM Standard UM Series Lock-Flat
~ No Selection of Option
HSPM211524BFM 21Hx15Wx24D Mob Ped Mtl Front BF18 $ 247.36 $ 4,452.4845
.A Arch
PR0 Anodized Silver
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
$(MATCH) Match Case
.NA Match Case
.X Omit Lock
Page 4 of 10
Part Number Part DescriptionQty Sell Ext SellLine #
HHATCC723624L 72x36x24x24 Corner Cove - LH5 $ 262.91 $ 1,314.5546
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
.N Mahogany
.G1 1 Grommet - Centered
S Charcoal
.P Black
HHATCC723624R 72x36x24x24 Corner Cove - RH4 $ 262.91 $ 1,051.6447
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
.N Mahogany
.G1 1 Grommet - Centered
S Charcoal
.P Black
HHATM3S3LT Max 3 Stage 3 Leg T Foot9 $ 996.82 $ 8,971.3848
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
.X Standard Glide
.MEM Memory Preset
HLSLZ5SC48 36"W External Stiffener9 $ 47.67 $ 429.0349
.P Black
H9183A Flagship 36W 3-Drw "A" Pull Lateral 36W 39-1/8H 18D10 $ 767.12 $ 7,671.2050
.X OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HSISLAUTNPNB3636S1Islds Top 36Dx36W Span 11 $ 220.70 $ 220.7051
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminate
.N Mahogany
.N Mahogany
HSISLAUTNPNB7236S1Islds Top 36Dx72W Span 12 $ 303.47 $ 606.9452
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminate
.N Mahogany
.N Mahogany
HHALRETR Rectange leg T foot HAT to Panel (RH)5 $ 60.03 $ 300.1553
$(P1) Grade 1
.S Charcoal
HHN831124 Flat Bracket 24D5 $ 26.84 $ 134.2054
Page 5 of 10
Part Number Part DescriptionQty Sell Ext SellLine #
.S Charcoal
HLSLZ5SC54 42"W External Stiffener1 $ 52.01 $ 52.0155
.P Black
HRVC35PCE Abound Wall Channel Ends(pair)1 $ 96.94 $ 96.9456
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HRVC35PCM Abound Wall Channel Middle2 $ 51.36 $ 102.7257
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HRVEP2429L Abound 29"H x 24"D Left End Panel1 $ 90.28 $ 90.2858
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HRVEP2429R Abound 29"H x 24"D Right End Panel1 $ 90.28 $ 90.2859
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HRVFSBW36 Abound Half Height Segment Bar 36"W1 $ 16.05 $ 16.0560
HRVOH36FM Abound Overhead-Metal Flipper Door 36"3 $ 233.02 $ 699.0661
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
.X Omit Lock
HRVT3036T Abound Fabric Tile 30H x 36W3 $ 51.04 $ 153.1262
$(A) Grd A Fabric
.APN Appoint
16 Nimbus
HWR2430P Systems Rectangular Worksurface Edgeband 24D x 30W1 $ 129.32 $ 129.3263
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
.N Mahogany
.S Charcoal
HWR2436P Systems Rectangular Worksurface Edgeband 24D x 36W4 $ 140.30 $ 561.2064
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
.N Mahogany
.S Charcoal
Page 6 of 10
Part Number Part DescriptionQty Sell Ext SellLine #
HWR2454P Systems Rectangular Worksurface Edgeband 24D x 54W2 $ 173.24 $ 346.4865
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
.N Mahogany
.S Charcoal
HEFEC50P Panel Finished End Covers 50H8 $ 25.01 $ 200.0866
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HETC36 Panel Top Cap 36"W10 $ 25.01 $ 250.1067
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HETP5036FP Tackable Panel w/o TC 50H x 36W10 $ 151.28 $ 1,512.8068
$(A) Grd A Fabric
.APN Appoint
16 Nimbus
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HEWS50P Wall Starter Kit for Panels 50H5 $ 39.35 $ 196.7569

.P Black
HFSC183664A Flagship Stg Cab 64 1/4Hx36Wx18D A Pulls&4 Adj Shlf2 $ 824.25 $ 1,648.5078
.X OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
H9195A Flagship 42W 5-Dr "A" Pull Lat64-1/4H 18D1 $ 1,441.25 $ 1,441.2579
.X OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HHN831124 Flat Bracket 24D1 $ 26.84 $ 26.8480
Page 8 of 10
Part Number Part DescriptionQty Sell Ext SellLine #
.S Charcoal
HWR2436P Systems Rectangular Worksurface Edgeband 24D x 36W1 $ 140.30 $ 140.3081
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
.N Mahogany
.S Charcoal
H105533 10500 Series Bookcase 3-shelf 36Wx13-1/8Dx43-3/8H1 $ 299.44 $ 299.4482
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
N Mahogany
HUSLMOD1372 Laminate Modesty 13h x 72w1 $ 288.26 $ 288.2683
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
.N Mahogany
.P Black
HSPM211524BFM 21Hx15Wx24D Mob Ped Mtl Front BF2 $ 247.36 $ 494.7284
.A Arch
PR0 Anodized Silver
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
$(MATCH) Match Case
.NA Match Case
.X Omit Lock
HHATCC723624L 72x36x24x24 Corner Cove - LH1 $ 262.91 $ 262.9185
$(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.N Mahogany
.N Mahogany
.G1 1 Grommet - Centered
S Charcoal
.P Black
HHATM3S3LT Max 3 Stage 3 Leg T Foot1 $ 996.82 $ 996.8286
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
.X Standard Glide
.MEM Memory Preset
HLSLZ5SC48 36"W External Stiffener1 $ 47.67 $ 47.6787
.P Black
Page 9 of 10
Part Number Part DescriptionQty Sell Ext SellLine #
Delivery and Installation $ 10,343.75 $ 10,343.75
GRAND TOTAL: $ 77,374.11
Terms and Conditions:
Proposal is valid for 30 days.